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An upholstered seat and back work the curves and overlap just so to create a chair that invites you to sit down and
stay awhile. The channel stitch detail may not improve the aerodynamics, but it sure does looks swell. With a color
coordinated powder coated steel sled base.
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MOSS VELVET TAIT MARINE

Product Details

Bent wood construction with light all-over padding

Counter Stool works best with table surfaces 34"-36" in

height

Barstool works best with table surfaces 40"-42" in height

Tait Marine: Navy powder-coated steel base, 90% Polyester /

10% Linen blend upholstery | 50,000 Double Rubs

Tait Stone: Black powder-coated steel base, 90% Polyester /

10% Linen blend upholstery | 50,000 Double Rubs

Tait Tomato: Tomato powder-coated steel base, 90%

Polyester / 10% Linen blend upholstery | 50,000 Double Rubs

Toohey Charcoal: Oblivion powder-coated steel base, 97%

Sunbrella Acrylic / 3% Other Fibers | 100,000 Double Rubs

Maharam Mode in Machine: Oblivion powder-coated steel

base, 80% post-consumer recycled Polyester, 20% Polyester

1100,000 Double Rubs

Sunbrella fabrics can be cleaned and sanitized using bleach

or any additional disinfectants without experiencing color

loss or degradation

Maharam and Sunbrella upholstery fabrics are Green Guard

and Green Guard Gold certified to meet the standards for low

chemical emissions and VOCs, contributing to healthy indoor

air

« Coffee / Moss Velvet: 82% Polyester / 18% Cotton | 100,000
Double Rubs

« BIFMArated

« Some assembly required

TAIT STONE

a1"

COFFEE VELVET

RA1-CTRSTL-MO
RA1-BARSTL-MO
RA1-CTRSTL-MR
RA1-BARSTL-MR
RA1-CTRSTL-ST
RA1-BARSTL-ST
RA1-CTRSTL-TM
RA1-BARSTL-TM
RA1-CTRSTL-CL
RA1-BARSTL-CL
RA1-CTRSTL-MA
RA1-BARSTL-MA
RA1-BARSTL-CF
RA1-CTRSTL-CF

TAIT TOMATO

TOOHEY CHARCOAL

MAHARAM MODE IN
MACHINE

MOSS VELVET / COUNTER STOOL

MOSS VELVET / BARSTOOL

TAIT MARINE / COUNTER STOOL

TAIT MARINE / BARSTOOL

TAIT STONE / COUNTER STOOL

TAIT STONE / BARSTOOL

TAIT TOMATO / COUNTER STOOL

TAIT TOMATO / BARSTOOL

TOOHEY CHARCOAL / COUNTER STOOL
TOOHEY CHARCOAL / BARSTOOL
MAHARAM MODE IN MACHINE / COUNTER STOOL
MAHARAM MODE IN MACHINE / BARSTOOL
COFFEE VELVET / BARSTOOL

COFFEE VELVET / COUNTER STOOL

$322
$322
$252
$252
$252
$252
$252
$252
$272
$272
$322
$322
$322
$322

* Annual Sale prices valid through 10/23/2024
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